
Backed by 30 years of expertise, the latest technology

and materials, Howling Moon’s range of camping
equipment lets you challenge the African outdoors.Go live it, with Africa’s best

TRAILER TENTS A Trailer tent made
to compliment the
off road trailer and
maximise campsite
lifestyle

FEATURES
• 400 gms/sqm

Polyester/cotton
ripstop material.
Fluoro carbon coated.

• 100mm thick
high density foam
mattress.

• Insect protected doors
and windows.

• Side awning extension.
• Apex air vents.
• Internal cotton canvas

condensation blanket.
• Zip detachable rear awning
• Zip detachable PVC groundsheet in main tent.
• Optional side walls available.

Trailer Tent

Optional Side Walls

972402

972411

STOCK CODEMODEL

97 kg

14 kg

WEIGHT

220 x 140 x 30 cm

PACKED DIMENSIONS

Measurements in cm
Ideal height of trailer rack 155 cms
from the ground
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The
Roof-Top-Tent
loaded with all the
features of the Deluxe
Range with the
added feature of
internal ladder access

FEATURES
• 280 gms/sqm

Polyester/cotton
ripstop material.
Fluoro carbon coated.

• 100mm thick
high density foam
mattress.

• Insect protected doors
and windows.

A
Trailer tent made to
compliment the off
road trailer and
maximise campsite
lifestyle

PACKED DIMENSIONS

130 x 130 x 36 cm

150 x 130 x 36 cm

170 x 130 x 36 cm

260 x 130 x 36 cm

Tourer 1.2

Tourer 1.4

Tourer 1.6

Tourer 2.4

972593

972555

972584

972587

2.4 m

2.4 m

2.4 m

2.4 m

1.2 m

1.4 m

1.6 m

2.4 m

60 kg

64 kg

69 kg

98 kg

STOCK CODE LENGTH WIDTH WEIGHTMODEL

1.2 m

1.2 m

1.2 m

1.2 m

HEIGHT

Extension 1.2

Extension 1.4

Extension 1.6

Extension 2.4

972594

972556

972595

972588

1.9 m

2.15 m

2.35 m

3.4 m

2.35 m

2.35 m

2.35 m

2.35 m

STOCK CODE LENGTH WIDTHMODEL

• Side awning extension.
• Apex air vents.
• Internal cotton canvas

condensation blanket.
• Zip detachable rear
    awning
• Zip detachable PVC
    groundsheet in main
    tent.
• Optional side walls
    available.

Deluxe 1.2

Deluxe 1.3

Deluxe 1.4

Deluxe 1.6

Deluxe 2.4

972490

974003

972494

972580

972495

2.4 m

2.4 m

2.4 m

2.4 m

2.4 m

1.2 m

1.3 m

1.4 m

1.6 m

2.4 m

48 kg

52 kg

56 kg

66 kg

96 kg

STOCK CODE LENGTH WIDTH WEIGHT PACKED DIMENSIONS

130 x 130 x 36 cm

140 x 130 x 36 cm

150 x 130 x 36 cm

170 x 130 x 36 cm

260 x 130 x 36 cm

MODEL

1.2 m

1.2 m

1.2 m

1.2 m

1.2 m

HEIGHT

• Sufficient space for bedding when tent is folded.
• Unique bungee cord system to assist in packing
    up of tent.
• Internal ladder access to tent.
• Zip integrated annex tent.
• Annex tent provides large living room and additional
    accommodation.
• Built - in groundsheet on annex.

FEATURES
• 280 gms/sqm

Polyester/cotton
ripstop material.
Fluoro carbon coated

• Lightweight vacuum
laminated composite
base construction.

• Aluminium mounting
extrusion supplied.

• Zip operated,
ventilated and
insect screened windows.

• 2 Piece ladder, flysheet and
    75mm thick high density
    mattress come     standard.
• Internal storage pockets.
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