



- Polyester/cotton ripstop material.
- Fluoro carbon coated
 Lightweight vacuum laminated composite base construction.
- Aluminium mounting
- extrusion supplied.

 Zip operated,
 ventilated and
- insect screened windows.

 2 Piece ladder, flysheet and 75mm thick high density mattress come standard.
- · Internal storage pockets.

- · Sufficient space for bedding when tent is folded.
- Unique bungee cord system to assist in packing up of tent.
- Internal ladder access to tent.
- Zip integrated annex tent.
 Annex tent provides large living room and additional accommodation.
 Built in groundsheet on annex.

MODEL	STOCK CODE	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	PACKED DIMENSIONS
Deluxe 1.2	972490	2.4 m	1.2 m	1.2 m	48 kg	130 x 130 x 36 cm
Deluxe 1.3	974003	2.4 m	1.3 m	1.2 m	52 kg	140 x 130 x 36 cm
Deluxe 1.4	972494	2.4 m	1.4 m	1.2 m	56 kg	150 x 130 x 36 cm
Deluxe 1.6	972580	2.4 m	1.6 m	1.2 m	66 kg	170 x 130 x 36 cm
Deluxe 2.4	972495	2.4 m	2.4 m	1.2 m	96 kg	260 x 130 x 36 cm

FEATURES

- 280 gms/sqm Polyester/cotton ripstop material.
- 100mm thick high density foam mattress.
- Insect protected doors and windows.
- Side awning extension.
- Apex air vents.
- Internal cotton canvas condensation blanket.
- Fluoro carbon coated. Zip detachable rear
 - awning

 Zip detachable PVC groundsheet in main tent.
 - Optional side walls available.

MODEL	STOCK CODE	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	PACKED DIMENSIONS
Tourer 1.2	972593	2.4 m	1.2 m	1.2 m	60 kg	130 x 130 x 36 cm
Tourer 1.4	972555	2.4 m	1.4 m	1.2 m	64 kg	150 x 130 x 36 cm
Tourer 1.6	972584	2.4 m	1.6 m	1.2 m	69 kg	170 x 130 x 36 cm
Tourer 2.4	972587	2.4 m	2.4 m	1.2 m	98 kg	260 x 130 x 36 cm

MODEL	STOCK CODE	LENGTH	WIDTH
Extension 1.2	972594	1.9 m	2.35 m
Extension 1.4	972556	2.15 m	2.35 m
Extension 1.6	972595	2.35 m	2.35 m
Extension 2.4	972588	3.4 m	2.35 m